VARSITY | GIRLS:

School
PUN
PUN
IOL
IOL
MS (IPA)
PUN
KSK
IOL
MPI
SHA

Boys
KSK
I0L
PUN
PUN
PUN
I0L
MPI
PUN
PUN
PUN

Last Name
Galdiano
Corpuz
Huang
Akagi Bustin
Sakuma
Leong
Char

Ing
Ujimori
Yamamoto

Dunaway
Aoshima
Suppa
Rogers
Chin
Otani
Kaneshiro
Hirano
Shen
Lazlo

First Name Grade
Mariel
Allisen
Rose
Zoey
Alanis
Aiko
Lorraine
Keilyn
Danielle
Zoey

Spencer
Kengo
Kyle

Sian
Andrew
Andrew
Zackary
Remington
Matthew
Colin

11
11
12
11
10
11
10
12

11

12
10
11
11
10

10

11
12

Round 1

66
70
71
78
75
76
80
80
81
79

72
75
70
72
76
68
74
71
76
73

Round 2

73
78
78
77
80
80
77
79
86
91

71
69
76
75
72
80
74
80
76
83

Total

139
148
149
155
155
156
157
159
167
170

143
144
146
147
148
148
148
151
152
156



Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



